
 

 
 

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
MEMBERSHIP 

 
  

       ELECTED OFFICIALS OF THE BOARD 
   
           Trustees (voting members) 
 
 Judy Colantino               Chair 
 Lindsay Bray          Vice-Chair 
  

Maria Felix Miller, HWDSB Chair 
Trustee Ward 3 
mfmiller@hwdsb.on.ca 
 
 

Dawn Danko, Trustee Ward 7 
ddanko@hwdsb.on.ca 

    
 LOCAL ASSOCIATION VOTING MEMBERS 

 
Association for Bright Children of Ontario 
Melanie Roberts 
melshops@hotmail.com 
 
 
Cecile Santos-Ayrault (Alternate) 
santosayrault.cecile@gmail.com 
 
 
Community Living Hamilton 
Tracy Sherriff (Alternate) 
tsherriff@clham.com 
 
 
 
Sarah Pennington 
spennington@clham.com  
 
 
Lynwood Charlton Centre 
Lynn Vanderbrug  
lvanderbrug@lynwoodcharlton.ca 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

                                   
Autism Ontario (Central West Chapter) 
Nancy Silva-Khan 
nancyosk@outlook.com 
 
 
Michelle Campbell (Alternate) 
michelle.campbell@visiontravel.ca 
 
 
Down Syndrome Association of 
Hamilton 
Judy Colantino 
judycolantino@hotmail.com 
 
 
Laura Rudolph (Alternate) 
laurainhamilton@hotmail.com 
 
 
Centre for Diverse Learners 
Julie Armstrong 
julie_armstrong@diverselearners.ca 
 
 

   
CNIB Hamilton and Niagara 
Susi Owen 
susik.owen@gmail.com 
 
 
Daiene Verissiomo (Alternate) 
 
 
 
FASD Parent & Caregiver Support Group 
Danielle Dion-Broadley 
Danielle.dion-broadley@contacthamilton.ca 
 
 
 
Catherine McFarland (Alternate) 
catherinemcfarland1987@gmail.com 
 
 
McMaster Children's Hospital 
Developmental Pediatrics and 
Rehabilitation Portfolio 
Lindsay Bray 
braylind@hhsc.ca 
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